
 CBC MEMBERS CONTACT DETAILS  2024 issue 7
63 63 60 40 53

Surname Name Mobile Home Tele E-Mail
1 Allison Davie 07483 899584 01355 590137 d.m.allison@btinternet.com
2 Barnett David 07747 375975 0141 641-2489 d.barnett3@btinternet.com
3 Barton Iain 07445 223284 0141 641 0185 iainb114@aol.com
4 Bingham John
5 Birrell Robert 07939 092130
6 Blair John 07306 524499 jazzablair61@yahoo.co.uk
7 Blair Kyle 07435 462256 kyleblair5@yahoo.co.uk
8 Bryson James 07954 937138 jamesbryson1974@gmail.com
9 Burns Robert 07568 405048 0141 583 1819

10 Byfield Bill O7770 702461 bbyfield58@gmail.com
11 Byfield David 07917 718057 djbyfield@gmail.com
12 Caldwell Alan 07717 728259 0141 583 5945
13 Caldwell Ralph 0141 641-9086
14 Clark Bob 07752 970576 0141 641 7770 rkclark@btinternet.com
15 Clark Stan 07902 520409
16 Colquhoun Alex 07944 879612 alexander.colquhoun@hotmail.co.uk
17 Davidson David 07970 126244 0141 562-4473 david.davidson4@ntlworld.com
18 Davie Charlie 07891 005375 0141 560 7771 c.davie20@ntlworld.com
19 Davie Robert 07415 171878
20 Dunsmore Billy 07901 721541 0141 641 8765 billy.dunsmore@hotmail.com
21 Fellows Alan 07786 826047 none alanfellows64@hotmail.co.uk
22 Graham Willie 07881 882356 williamgraham2013@icloud.com
23 Hill John 07484 333029 0141 634 8310 johnhill32@yahoo.co.uk
24 Hoggan Duncan 07774 889992 0141 641-6822
25 Hughes Brian 07775 880681 01236 433158 brian.h41@yaahoo.com
26 Islip John (Blondie) 07919 656021
27 Irvine John H. 07867 568412 0141 569-5235
28 Jenkins Andrew 07885 477980 j.jenkins500@talktalk.net
29 Johnston Alan 07800 715926 alanjoj65@gmail.com
30 Johnston Colin 07790 978304 none info@colinjohnstone.co.uk
31 Kirk Jim 07864 503358 0141 583-8654 james.kirksnr@ntlworld.com
32 Laidlaw Gary 07736 145679 gary.laidlaw@ntlworld.com
33 Latimer Alex 07747 365881 01698 325205 alexlat47@hotmail.com
34 Leary Jim  07305 717851 jim.leary@sky.com
35 Lindsay Jimmy 07368 405983 0141 643 9177 jameslindsay1946@gmail.com
36 Low Jim 07914 847116 0141 579 9800 jimlow0311@gmail.com
37 McAlpine James 07546 916333 0141 562-4473 james.mcalpine@live.co.uk
38 McArthur Wull 07760 614130 none will.mcarthur@btinternet.com
39 Mackay John 07383 010660 mackayjohn461@gmail.com
40 MacDonald John (Joker) 07712 888939 01698 821597 jakamacca@yahoo.co.uk
41 Martin Will 07954 188677 willm1981@yahoo.co.uk
42 McGall James 07412 304385 none jimmcgall@yahoo.com
43 McInall John 07906 846401 0141 583 1127
44 McInall Richie 07767 695308 0141 533 2411 richardmcinall@yahoo.co.uk
45 McKillop Johnny 07801 130078 none jmckillop73@googlemail.com
46 Miller Louis
47 Mitchell John 07516 758719 0141 641-1454 jjchm1955@gmail.com
48 Morris Brian
49 Page Brian 07837 746760
50 Phillips Peter 07864 051135 0141 641 5078 p8anp@yahoo.co.uk
51 Porte Jim 07802 443392 jporte7175@aol.com
52 Rae Keith 07548 615828 none
53 Rankin Paul 07484 704831 rankinp01@gmail.com
54 Scott Alan 07949 441574 alangaveup@icloud.com
55 Skillen Ian 07963 469904 0141 641-3882 ianskillen1@gmail.com
59 Stark Kinnon 07443 561203
56 Stibbs Derick O7949 479761 derickstibbs@sky.com
57 Stibbs Fred 07583 703224 0141 641 8916 fredstibbs@gmail.com
58 Tait Bobby O7815 295721 bobbytait1499@gmail.com
60 Thomson Bobby 07719 130699 none robertthomson2018@icloud.com
61 Thompson Ian 07771 705937 ian.1948thomson@hotmail.com
62 Toner Paul 07731 917795 scots_lad35@hotmail.com
63 Westwater Ron 07886 771423 0141 583 2780 ron.westwater@ntlworld.com


